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<t (W)36.2 x (H) 142 x(D) 105mm (=2 EEFE )
ES 485g (RADH)

HiE DIN L—/L. BE#b+

BiR DC12~56V (Fx KT EH%:48VDC+10% ~ 57VDC)
HERS 5.76W

Bi{EiRRE -40~+75°C

Bi{EiRRE 5~95%RH (FEEBLE_L)

RERE -40~+85°C

RFEE 5~95%RH (FEBHEIL)

IP {REEFHR IP30

MTBF 460,304hrs

VCCI class A, CE. IEC EN 60950-1

FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A

EN 50155 / EN 60068-2-6 Vibration

EN 50155 / EN 60068-2-27 Shock

EN 50155 / EN 60068-2-32 Free Fall

EN 50155 / EN 50121-3/-4, RoHS10 ¥ &, WEEE
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BRA—3FLTAYY X1,
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DINL—/LEE x1.
£EWMYMFITHERY x4
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#BE SFPEDa—)L
- FEATLar (BIFEY) D SFP BV a— )LETHERAIESLY,

RE BERE | aRo2 | BE K EERE
LS38-C3S-TI-N-K3 10km sC 1 SN 1310nm
LS48-C3S-TI-N-K5 10km SC 1 TN 1550nm
LS38-C3S-TI-N 10km LC 2 TN 1310nm
LS38-C3L-TI-N 30km LC 2 TN 1310nm
LM28-C3S-TI-N-ER 550m LC 2 TILF 850nm
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Pin 1

<LAN 7R—F 1000BASE-T RJ-45>

Pin 1

Pin 8

Pin 8
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